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Wichita Falls - D12 - 05/13/2017

Place

Place

Name

Hilton, Dillon
Cunningham, J D
Thurman, Bill
Tugmon, Larry

Name

Nixon, Johnny
Woolley, David
Reazin, Todd
McCuiston, Codey
Dumas, Clay
Woolley, David
Griffin, Jared
Cunningham, J D
Nixon, Johnny
Payne, Bobby
Shelton, Dustin
Burns, Wesley

Name

Burns, Wesley
Payne, Bobby
Wilkins, Jerrod
McCuiston, Codey
Griffin, Jared
Tugmon, Tyler
Glenn, Casey
Vandagriff, Rex
Glenn, Casey
McCuiston, Codey

Name

Glenn, Casey
Dunkel, Blake
Dunkel, Blake
Kyle, Brady
Woolley, David
Fillmore, Jake

Name

Glenn, Casey
Jackson, Clayton
Lutz, Brady
Thorp, Jahew

Beginner Average / 24 Teams

Position Time
Header
Heeler
Header

Heeler

On 1

#1.0 Average / 173 Teams

Position Time
Header 35.79
Heeler
Header 37.62
Heeler
Header 38.44
Heeler
Header 39.19
Heeler
Header 39.53
Heeler
Header 39.58
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 135 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.64
Heeler
Header 41.84
Heeler
Header 43.64
Heeler
Header 46.52
Heeler
Header 49.09
Heeler

#2.0 Average/ 62 Teams

Position Time
Header 38.6
Heeler

Header 42.87
Heeler

Header 46.47
Heeler

#2.5 Averge / 22 Teams

Position Time
Header 37.04
Heeler

Header 37.6
Heeler

Earnings
$280.00
$280.00
$188.00
$188.00

Earnings
$1,229.00
$1,229.00
$1,017.00
$1,017.00
$805.00
$805.00
$593.00
$593.00
$381.00
$381.00
$213.00
$213.00

Earnings
$992.00
$992.00
$830.00
$830.00
$660.00
$660.00
$490.00
$495.00
$330.00
$330.00

Earnings
$760.00
$760.00
$455.00
$455.00
$304.00
$304.00

Earnings
$320.00
$320.00
$220.00
$220.00



